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TABLEII.—NumericalProgress, Mortality,and Sickness—continued.
No.
of

Members
admitted

during
Year.

No.
of

Members
who

left

during
Year.

No.
of

Deaths during
Year

No.
of

Members onEoll

Sickness
Experience.

Name
op

Society.

do
2

Total.
£«§ «a

=3

ByClear- ance and Amalga- mation.
Total.

ByArrears,&c.

ByClear- ance.
Of

1
Members.

Of
Regis- tered Wives.
At

Begin-; ning
of Year.

At
End ofYear.

No.
of Members Sick duringYear.

Total.No.
of

Weeks'
Sickness First

Six
Months.

ixperienced
dui

ing
Year.

Second Six
Months,

After
Twelve Months.

Ancient
Order
op

Shepherds —Sanctuary
Sir
George
Grey

57

Wks.
ds.

167
3

Wks.
ds.

66
3

Wks.
ds.

18
0

Wks.
ds.

83
0

2

1

59

18

••
••

United
Ancient
Osdeb
of

Druids —Total
of

Order

240

42

19

5

481
2

425

386

39

282

2,954
3,078
600

2,680
5

2,097
0

102
3

Independent
Order
op

Eechabites —New
Zealand

District
New
Zealand
Central

District

Albert
District

..:".■
15 188

- 12 177

3 11

22 90

22 77

h

"3 1

1 1

333 896 24

326 991 23

97 1516
651
0

638
3

8

0

465
0

580
4

8

0

30
0

6

3

156
0

101
3

••
•■

Total
of

Order
.;

203

189

14

112

99

13

2

1,253
1,340

254

1,347
3

1,053
i

36
3

257
3

!

I

Sons
and

Daughters
op

Temperance —Grand
Division

of
New
Zealand

136

121

15

81

63

18

824

874

162

934
5

-
606
3

69
2

259
0

Hibernian
Australasian
Catholic

Benefit

Society —New
Zealand

District

131

124

7

65

G2

7

5

880

939

187

1,324
1

793
5

194
3

336
0

Protestant
Alliance

Friendly
Society
op

Australasia —Grand
Council
of

New
Zealand

..

I

3

I

697

123

23
0

195
5

91

89

2

69

61

8

678

695
5

477
0

Eailway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies —Total
of

Eailway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies

216

253
1

39
1

223
0

7

7

2

225

63

515
2

"
••

Grand
Total..

3,471
3,272
199

2,228
1,987

241

180

94

27,691
28,754
5,634
37,455
6

10,355
4

24,171
1

2,929
1
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